
Adhésion familiale obligatoire de 26€

Couture
Adultes
tous niveaux

Ados/Adultes
tous niveaux

Enfants
8/14 ans

190 €

190 €

20 €
le stage

Raymonde Louison
CO-01
Mardi - Salle 1
9h/11h
 C0-02
Mardi - Salle 1
18h 30/20h 30
C0-03
Samedi - Salle 1
9h/11h
3 fois dans l’année
25 Novembre 2017
Février/Avril

COUTURE
TARIFS 2017 - 2018


